(LEAGUE 4

Appleton Parks and Recreation

2024 Youth Basketball Schedule »

1st Grade Coed

. . Severe Weather? Call 920-832-3900
League information posted at www.appletonparkandrec.org

APRD OFFICE: 920-832-5905

Team

Shirt Color

Charge

Daisy

Cruise

Gogo
Swarm

Big Horns
Venom
Sting

Date

Royal

Thunderbirds

Red
purple

[ Hustle ] Carolina Blue

Black

Kelly Green

Saphire

Time

Head Coach
Sarah Christensen
Garret Pelischek
Jim Douville
Nathan Gartner
Jake Foate
Andy Pethan
Matt Schmeltzer
Michael Endl
Kenneth Moore
Kenneth Knudson

Saturday, January 6th

8:00am

8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, January 13th

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, January 20th

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, January 27th

Picture Day

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, February 3rd

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, February 10th

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, February 17th

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, February 24th

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Saturday, March 2nd

Make up Game

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B
Einstein Multipurpose Gym A
Einstein Multipurpose Gym B

Site isitor Home
9 ) 1
2 & 3
7 & 4
10 & 6
5 & 8
10 vs. 4
9 vs. 7
8 vs. 6
5 vs. 3
2 Vs. 1
10 vs. 7
9 vs. 2
5 vs. 1
8 vs. 4
6 Vs. 3
9 vs. 10
5 vs. 2
8 vs. 7
6 vs. 1
3 vs. 4
2 vs. 6
3 vs. 7
5 vs. 9
8 vs. 10
4 Vs. 1
9 vs. 8
6 vs. 5
1 vs. 7
4 VS, 2
3 vs. 10
9 vs. 6
4 vs. 5
3 vs. 8
1 vs. 10
7 Vs, 2
4 vs. 6
9 vs. 3
1 vs. 8
7 vs. 5
2 Vs, 10
10 vs. 4
9 vs. 7
8 vs. 6
5 vs. 3
2 Vs. 1

Einstein Multipurpose Gym A

League Contact Information:

Recreation Supervisor: Jeff Brazzale - 832-3917 (office), jeff.brazzale@appleton.org
We are guests at Einstein Middle School. Please use only the gym and restrooms and help keep the facility clean.

Have a great season!

Canceled Due to Snow 1.13
Canceled Due to Snow 1.13
Canceled Due to Snow 1.13
Canceled Due to Snow 1.13
Canceled Due to Snow 1.13

Make up Game
Make up Game
Make up Game
Make up Game
Make up Game



